
Request for Quotation (RFQ) 

  Reference Number 5876648 

  Procuring Entity BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE - REVENUE 

REGION NO.17 

  Title RFQ2018-038: Architectural Design for the 

Proposed BIR RDO-103, Butuan City Office 

Building 

  Area of Delivery 
Agusan Del Norte 

  Printable 

Version  

Solicitation 

Number: 

RFQ2018-038 

Trade 

Agreement: 

Implementing Rules and 

Regulations 

Procurement 

Mode: 

Negotiated Procurement - 

Small Value Procurement 

(Sec. 53.9) 

Classification: Consulting Services 

Category: Architectural Design 

Approved 

Budget for 

the Contract: 

PHP 500,000.00 

Contract 

Duration: 

20 Day/s 

Client 

Agency: 

 

 

Contact 

Person: 

CAYETANA R TOROTORO 

Chief, Administrative 

Division 

Gov. Jose A. Rosales Ave., 

Status Active 

Associated 

Components 

Order  

Bid 

Supplements 

0  

Document 

Request List 

1  

Date 

Published 

04/12/2018 

Last 

Updated / 

Time 

04/12/2018 

12:00 AM 

Closing Date 

/ Time 

07/12/2018 

1:00 AM 

javascript:OpenPrintablePage('5876648');
javascript:OpenPrintablePage('5876648');
javascript:showAlert('');
https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/%3CA href=


Butuan City 

Butuan City 

Agusan Del Norte 

Philippines 8600 

63-85-2253002 

63-85-2257859 

bir.rr17_bac@yahoo.com.ph  

 

Description  

RFQ2018-038: Architectural Design for the Proposed BIR RDO-103, 

Butuan City Office Building  

  

 

Created by CAYETANA R TOROTORO 

Date 

Created 

03/12/2018 

 

 

  

mailto:bir.rr17_bac@yahoo.com.ph

